How concerned are you about the following elements of development in
Chapel Hill?

The kinds of development (residential vs. commercial) in Chapel Hill
209 Responses

Very concerned [133]

@ Not at all [1%)] Only a little [11%] @ Moderately [25%] @ Very concerned [64%)]

The locations of new development in Chapel Hill
214 Responses

Very concerned [160]

@ Not at all [0%)] Only a little [6%] @ Moderately [19%] @ Very concerned [75%)]

The amount of new development in Chapel Hill
213 Responses

Very concerned [161]

@ Not at all [1%)] Only a little [8%] @ Moderately [15%] @ Very concerned [76%)]



The kinds of housing being developed in Chapel Hill

213 Responses

Very concerned [140]

@ Not at all [1%)] Only a little [9%] @ Moderately [24%] @ Very concerned [66%)]

The incomes (AMI) for new housing developments in Chapel Hill
207 Responses

Only a little [34] Very concerned [103]

@ Not at all [4%)] Only a little [16%] @ Moderately [29%] @ Very concerned [50%)]

The scale (size) of new buildings in Chapel Hill
213 Responses

Very concerned [146]

@ Not at all [1%)] Only a little [9%] @ Moderately [21%] @ Very concerned [69%)]



The design of new buildings in Chapel Hill

207 Responses

Only a little [34] Very concerned [117]

@ Not at all [1%)] Only a little [16%] @ Moderately [26%] @ Very concerned [57%)]

Gentrification in Chapel Hill
203 Responses

Only a little [40] Very concerned [80]

@ Not at all [9%)] Only a little [20%] @ Moderately [32%] @ Very concerned [39%)]

Transparency of the development approval process in Chapel Hill
212 Responses

Very concerned [148]

@ Not at all [2%)] Only a little [8%] @ Moderately [20%] @ Very concerned [70%)]



The speed of development approvals in Chapel Hill

207 Responses

Only a little [36] Very concerned [96]

@ Not at all [5%] Only a little [17%] @ Moderately [31%] @ Very concerned [46%)]



